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No. Przedmioty obowiązkowe E / Z Godz. W/LDL/

K/C/S

ECTS

Semester 1

1


2


3


4


5


6


7


Prawoznawstwo


Nauka o administracji


System organów ochrony prawnej


Etyka



Metodyka studiowania i prowadzenia badań



Wychowanie fizyczne


Język obcy


(do wyboru: angielski, niemiecki, rosyjski, francuski)

E



E



E


Z



Z



Z


Z

20



20



20


20



20




40

W


W


W


W


K



C

6



6



6


4



4



0


4
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Semester 2

1


2


3


4


5


6


7


8




9





10

Risk Management in Aviation Industry


Startup Management


Brand Management


Leadership and Teambuilding


Communication and Digital Marketing


Airline Restructuring and Bankruptcy


Advanced Strategic Management


Elective#1 (1 out of 2):


Aviation Innovations and IP Management


Airline Procurement


Elective#2 (1 out of 3):


Airport and Air Traffic Management


CAA Aviation Management


Flight Operations Management


Elective#3: Foreign Language

COURSE CREDIT


COURSE CREDIT



COURSE CREDIT



COURSE CREDIT



COURSE CREDIT



COURSE CREDIT



COURSE CREDIT



COURSE CREDIT





COURSE CREDIT






COURSE CREDIT


30


30


30


30


30


30


30


15




15





30

4



3



3



3



4



3



4



2





2






2

Discussions


Discussions


Discussions


Discussions


Discussions


Seminar


Seminar


Discussions




Discussions





Discussion
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Semester 3

Specialisation Courses

1


2


3


4

Interpersonal Communication Workshop


Elective#1: Foreign Language


Thesis Seminar


Specialisation Courses		

COURSE CREDIT



E



COURSE CREDIT



COURSE CREDIT

30


30


30


150

2



2



6



20

Discussions


Discussions


Seminar


Discussions

1


2


3


4


5


6


7

International and European Aviation Law


Building and Managing Airline Relationships


Airline Crisis Management


Airline Quality Management


Airline Financial Management


Human Resource Management and Labour Law


Safety and Security Management

COURSE CREDIT


COURSE CREDIT



COURSE CREDIT



COURSE CREDIT



COURSE CREDIT



COURSE CREDIT



COURSE CREDIT

20



30



20



20



20



20



20

3



3



3



3



3



2



3

Discussions


Discussions


Discussions


Discussions


Discussions


Discussions


Discussions
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Semester 4

1


2

Internship


Thesis Seminar

COURSE CREDIT



E

420


30

17


13 Seminar


